Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
February 1st, 2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
CAUTIONS
Technical Information Bulletin LED T5
Date:

compatible non-compatible N/A
Ballast Description 1 Lamp 2 Lamps 3 Lamps 4 Lamps
Brand Order Code Number of
lamps
Input Voltage
120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V 120 V 277 V
Advance
EL1/254A26 2
HCN-4S54-2LS-H 2
ICN-2S54 2
ICN-2S54-N 2
ICN-2S54-T 2
ICN-2S54-90C-N 2
IOP-2PSP54-SC 2
IZT-2S54-D 2
ICN-4S54-90C-2LS-G 4
IOP-4PSP54-2LS-G 4
Damar 26947A 2
Espen VE454MVHRP 4
Fulham